TIOGA COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS Agenda for January 11, 2022

- Pledge of Allegiance
- Low-level military flights over Tioga County
- Public Comment Agenda items only
- Minutes of December 14, 2021
- · Personnel Issues
- Adopt Resolution R-1-22: 2021 Community Development Block Grant application
- Approve a funding request of \$125,000 for the Tioga County Farmland Preservation Program in 2022.
- Approve the collective bargaining agreement between Tioga County and AFSCME, representing the Tioga County Prison Corrections Officers.
- Approve a one-year SAVIN maintenance agreement, between the PA District Attorney's Institute and Tioga County.
- Approve an agreement with EADS Architects for professional services for the Marsh Creek Greenway Patterson trailhead building project \$130,900. Act 13.
- Approve agreements with the following municipalities who are delegating all tax collection activity to Tioga County, for the period 1/1/2022 12/31/2025: Blossburg Borough, Shippen Township, Duncan Township, Hamilton Township, Liberty Borough, Roseville Borough, Rutland Township.
- Approve 12 agreements for Human Services. A listing is attached.
- Public Comment
- The next meeting of the Tioga County Board of Commissioners is scheduled for February 8, 2022.

Adjourn

TIOGA COUNTY SALARY BOARD

- Comments
- Minutes of December 14, 2021

Adjourn

TIOGA COUNTY RETIREMENT FUND BOARD

- Comments
- Minutes of December 14, 2021

Adjourn